
EGLL Fall 2022 Game Schedule

Junior Softball (Overall)

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Name Manager Team Name Manager

Tuesday 27-Sep-2022 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger PBFP Rage Niki Taylor

Wednesday 28-Sep-2022 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger

Friday 30-Sep-2022 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB PBFP Rage Niki Taylor WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch

Saturday 1-Oct-2022 10:00 AM Fay Junior SB SCLL Jessie Juarez PSILL Ashley Mancini

Monday 3-Oct-2022 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger

Wednesday 5-Oct-2022 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB PBFP Rage Niki Taylor WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch

Friday 7-Oct-2022 7:00 PM Fred Lee Junior SB PSILL Ashley Mancini PBFP Rage Niki Taylor

Saturday 8-Oct-2022 10:00 AM Cocoa Beach Junior SB WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger SCLL Jessie Juarez

Monday 10-Oct-2022 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch PBFP Rage Niki Taylor

Thursday 13-Oct-2022 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB PBFP Rage Niki Taylor WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger

Friday 14-Oct-2022 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch

Saturday 15-Oct-2022 10:00 AM Cocoa Beach Junior SB PSILL Ashley Mancini SCLL Jessie Juarez

Monday 17-Oct-2022 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch PBFP Rage Niki Taylor

Thursday 20-Oct-2022 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch

Friday 21-Oct-2022 7:00 PM Fay Junior SB PBFP Rage Niki Taylor PSILL Ashley Mancini

Friday 21-Oct-2022 7:00 PM Rodes Junior SB SCLL Jessie Juarez WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger

Monday 24-Oct-2022 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB PBFP Rage Niki Taylor WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger

Thursday 27-Oct-2022 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch

Friday 28-Oct-2022 7:00 PM Fay Junior SB WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch PSILL Ashley Mancini

Friday 28-Oct-2022 7:00 PM Fred Lee Junior SB SCLL Jessie Juarez PBFP Rage Niki Taylor

Wednesday 2-Nov-2022 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger

Thursday 3-Nov-2022 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger PBFP Rage Niki Taylor

Friday 4-Nov-2022 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB PBFP Rage Niki Taylor WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch

Saturday 5-Nov-2022 10:00 AM Fay Junior SB SCLL Jessie Juarez PSILL Ashley Mancini

Monday 7-Nov-2022 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB PBFP Rage Niki Taylor WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch

Wednesday 9-Nov-2022 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger PBFP Rage Niki Taylor

Friday 11-Nov-2022 7:00 PM Cocoa Beach Junior SB WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch SCLL Jessie Juarez

Friday 11-Nov-2022 7:00 PM Rodes Junior SB PSILL Ashley Mancini WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger

Monday 14-Nov-2022 6:30 PM Fred Lee Junior SB WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch PBFP Rage Niki Taylor

Wednesday 16-Nov-2022 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger WM Fireballs Jon Hoppesch

Friday 18-Nov-2022 6:30 PM Rodes Junior SB PBFP Rage Niki Taylor WM Lunachicks Michelle Deininger

Friday 18-Nov-2022 7:00 PM Cocoa Beach Junior SB PSILL Ashley Mancini SCLL Jessie Juarez
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